
ALMA Observing Activity from 2022-10-17T17:59:00 to 2022-10-24T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2022-10-24
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

11:33:54 12:07:14 2022.1.01556.S ESO501-0_a_06_TP WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA Total Power 6

11:06:00 11:58:24 2022.1.00446.S REBELS-3_a_06_TM1 Tracing Neutral Star-Forming Gas in
the EoR using the [OI]-145um
emission line

Fudamoto EA 12-m 6

10:28:56 11:26:25 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-147_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

10:00:32 10:54:55 2022.1.01562.S 0925+136_a_07_TM1 Dust in galaxies at z=8-11 Fujimoto NA 12-m 7

09:45:50 10:26:56 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-193_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

09:27:56 10:25:53 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-147_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

08:30:19 09:44:57 2021.2.00140.S M295_M29_a_06_7M What is the origin of rotational
motions in dense cores?

Ohashi EA 7-m 6

08:27:50 09:27:34 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

08:25:16 09:59:55 2022.1.00101.S GSIRS56_a_09_TM1 Heating and Cooling of the Interstellar
Medium in Dusty Galaxies at Cosmic
Noon

McKinney NA 12-m 9

07:26:53 08:26:54 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

07:21:05 08:24:59 2022.1.00055.S J022023-_a_08_TM1 SERENADE: Systematic Exploration
at Reionization Epoch using Nebula
And Dust Emission

Harikane EA 12-m 8

06:28:09 07:26:49 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

06:19:40 07:21:00 2022.1.00055.S J045408-_a_08_TM1 SERENADE: Systematic Exploration
at Reionization Epoch using Nebula
And Dust Emission

Harikane EA 12-m 8

06:10:36 07:29:46 2021.2.00140.S M295_M29_a_06_7M What is the origin of rotational
motions in dense cores?

Ohashi EA 7-m 6

05:28:18 06:27:42 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:52:15 06:14:28 2022.1.01401.S GS-z10-1_a_07_TM1 A new ALMA window on Cosmic
Dawn: pilot at z~10

Serjeant EU 12-m 7

04:26:39 05:00:46 2022.1.00360.S NGC0628_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

03:33:43 04:52:04 2022.1.00029.S SDSS_J01_a_07_TM1 The multiplicity of the sub-mm
counterparts of far-infrared bright
SDSS quasars

Hatziminaoglou EU 12-m 7

03:22:42 04:25:44 2022.1.01314.S NGC_1371_a_03_TP ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA Total Power 3

03:02:09 04:45:43 2022.1.00338.L HD14055_a_07_7M The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 7-m 7

02:23:07 03:02:07 2022.1.01173.S NGC0541_a_06_7M Identifying targets for cross-checking
blackhole mass measurements

Liang EU 7-m 6

02:22:17 03:22:02 2022.1.00360.S NGC0628_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

01:07:04 02:11:56 2022.1.00495.S DRC_a_03_TM1 Isotopic constraints on the IMF in the
most extreme star-forming
environments in the Universe

Chen EU 12-m 3

01:04:54 02:05:51 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-13_g_03_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 3

00:59:55 02:00:01 2022.1.00360.S NGC0628_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3



00:22:31 01:00:03 2022.1.01203.S H74.1123_a_06_7M The Initial Conditions for Massive Star
Formation in inner and outer Galaxy

Mardones CL 7-m 6

2022-10-23
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:55:42 01:05:34 2022.1.00495.S SPT2349-_a_03_TM1 Isotopic constraints on the IMF in the
most extreme star-forming
environments in the Universe

Chen EU 12-m 3

23:24:59 00:37:42 2022.1.00591.S flow04_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

22:54:30 00:02:56 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_7M Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA 7-m 3

22:45:54 23:44:20 2022.1.00499.S G16.59-0_a_06_TM2 Moving Past Small Number Statistics
in Astrochemistry: A Molecular Survey
of Two Dozen Hot Cores

McGuire NA 12-m 6

21:51:01 22:54:24 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_7M Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA 7-m 3

21:43:38 23:04:11 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_e_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

21:39:48 22:45:48 2022.1.01204.S C15_a_03_TM1 Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU 12-m 3

20:46:12 21:31:00 2022.1.00499.S G19.01-0_a_06_TM1 Moving Past Small Number Statistics
in Astrochemistry: A Molecular Survey
of Two Dozen Hot Cores

McGuire NA 12-m 6

20:32:45 21:43:26 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_7M Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA 7-m 3

20:16:20 21:43:35 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_q_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

19:37:45 20:46:08 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_TM1 Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA 12-m 3

19:26:56 20:32:37 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_b_03_7M Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA 7-m 3

18:53:24 20:16:07 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_e_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

17:58:30 18:51:26 2022.1.00968.S HD_13382_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

17:48:15 19:26:52 2022.1.00931.S HIP78918_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

17:06:10 17:58:27 2022.1.00968.S HD_13892_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

17:02:16 18:53:21 2022.1.00665.S IRAS_153_a_07_TP Toward a complete census of
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Yang EA Total Power 7

15:08:51 16:54:42 2022.1.00665.S IRAS_153_a_07_TP Toward a complete census of
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Yang EA Total Power 7

15:07:41 16:01:26 2022.1.00761.S ClJ1449+_a_07_TM1 Harvesting a golden opportunity to
trace the cold intracluster medium at
z=2

Coogan EU 12-m 7

14:00:48 14:44:50 2022.1.01572.S AS2COS06_a_05_TM1 Calibrating [CI] as a molecular gas
tracer in high-z star-forming galaxies.

Frias Castillo EU 12-m 5

13:53:49 15:08:07 2022.1.01556.S ESO501-0_b_06_TP WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA Total Power 6

13:02:39 14:46:02 2022.1.00931.S HIP60009_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

12:46:12 13:45:04 2022.1.01572.S AS2COS04_a_06_TM1 Calibrating [CI] as a molecular Frias Castillo EU 12-m 6



gas tracer in high-z star-forming
galaxies.

12:28:25 13:46:24 2022.1.01556.S ESO501-0_b_06_TP WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA Total Power 6

11:10:28 12:24:53 2022.1.01556.S ESO501-0_b_06_TP WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA Total Power 6

11:05:28 12:09:17 2022.1.01685.S COS-8725_b_06_TM1 Unveiling the Structure, Kinematics,
and Molecular Gas Properties of a
New ALMA-Confirmed Radio+Sub-
mm Galaxy at z=6.853

Endsley NA 12-m 6

10:16:07 11:05:22 2022.1.00055.S J100634+_a_08_TM1 SERENADE: Systematic Exploration
at Reionization Epoch using Nebula
And Dust Emission

Harikane EA 12-m 8

10:05:24 11:03:12 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

09:05:39 10:04:16 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

09:02:54 10:11:12 2022.1.00328.S AFGL_514_a_06_TM1 Hunting the possible main carrier of
Phosphorus in star-forming regions:
Phosphine (PH3)

Rivilla EU 12-m 6

08:54:24 10:17:19 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-193_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

08:05:20 09:05:35 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

07:50:08 09:02:20 2022.1.00101.S GSIRS27_a_09_TM1 Heating and Cooling of the Interstellar
Medium in Dusty Galaxies at Cosmic
Noon

McKinney NA 12-m 9

07:33:45 08:53:50 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-193_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

07:05:55 08:04:51 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

06:42:45 07:50:05 2022.1.00328.S AFGL_514_a_06_TM1 Hunting the possible main carrier of
Phosphorus in star-forming regions:
Phosphine (PH3)

Rivilla EU 12-m 6

06:06:33 07:05:27 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

05:29:28 06:39:06 2022.1.00101.S GSIRS54_a_09_TM1 Heating and Cooling of the Interstellar
Medium in Dusty Galaxies at Cosmic
Noon

McKinney NA 12-m 9

05:12:50 06:56:43 2022.1.00338.L HD14055_a_07_7M The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 7-m 7

05:07:07 06:06:29 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

04:08:52 05:25:54 2022.1.00194.S HeLMS-34_b_10_TM1 Detailed Physical Properties of the
Interstellar Medium in a z=5.2 Dusty
Starburst (Completion)

Riechers NA 12-m 10

03:53:39 05:06:55 2022.1.01314.S ESO300-G_a_03_TP ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA Total Power 3

03:31:01 05:12:46 2022.1.00338.L HD14055_a_07_7M The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 7-m 7

03:26:24 04:05:11 2022.1.00122.S J0100+28_a_09_TM1 Metallicity and dust content in
J0100+2802, the most massive
quasar in the reionization epoch

Hashimoto EA 12-m 9

02:46:06 03:21:23 2021.A.00006.S SUNRISE_b_06_TM1 Spectroscopic confirmation of a
strongly lensed star at z=6

Fujimoto EU 12-m 6

02:40:38 03:53:35 2022.1.01314.S ESO300-G_a_03_TP ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA Total Power 3

02:15:45 03:30:31 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_b_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

02:10:58 02:46:02 2021.A.00006.S SUNRISE_a_06_TM1 Spectroscopic confirmation of a
strongly lensed star at z=6

Fujimoto EU 12-m 6



01:40:33 02:39:55 2022.1.00360.S NGC0628_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

00:47:49 01:55:45 2022.1.00495.S SPT2349-_a_03_TM1 Isotopic constraints on the IMF in the
most extreme star-forming
environments in the Universe

Chen EU 12-m 3

00:25:44 01:27:07 2022.1.00131.S RCrA_IRA_a_03_TP Outflows in Class 0/I Protostars with
ALMA: A multi-scale approach

Plunkett NA Total Power 3

2022-10-22
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:39:41 00:58:43 2022.1.00665.S B335_a_06_7M Toward a complete census of
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Yang EA 7-m 6

23:26:27 00:36:28 2022.1.00495.S SPT2349-_a_03_TM1 Isotopic constraints on the IMF in the
most extreme star-forming
environments in the Universe

Chen EU 12-m 3

23:07:12 00:25:40 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_af_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

22:34:30 23:10:55 2022.1.00665.S LDN_483_a_06_TM2 Toward a complete census of
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Yang EA 12-m 6

22:26:42 23:39:37 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_am_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

11:34:33 12:13:54 2022.1.01572.S AS2COS00_a_05_TM1 Calibrating [CI] as a molecular gas
tracer in high-z star-forming galaxies.

Frias Castillo EU 12-m 5

11:06:38 12:11:59 2022.1.01556.S NGC3336_a_06_TP WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA Total Power 6

10:27:42 11:31:35 2022.1.01685.S COS-8725_b_06_TM1 Unveiling the Structure, Kinematics,
and Molecular Gas Properties of a
New ALMA-Confirmed Radio+Sub-
mm Galaxy at z=6.853

Endsley NA 12-m 6

10:01:30 10:59:23 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

09:12:58 10:22:35 2022.1.00328.S AFGL_514_a_06_TM1 Hunting the possible main carrier of
Phosphorus in star-forming regions:
Phosphine (PH3)

Rivilla EU 12-m 6

09:02:04 10:00:56 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

08:01:06 09:01:24 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

07:53:34 09:13:38 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-193_a_06_7M Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 7-m 6

07:41:04 08:48:34 2022.1.00328.S AFGL_514_a_06_TM1 Hunting the possible main carrier of
Phosphorus in star-forming regions:
Phosphine (PH3)

Rivilla EU 12-m 6

07:02:01 08:00:43 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

06:32:53 07:40:30 2022.1.00328.S AFGL_514_a_06_TM1 Hunting the possible main carrier of
Phosphorus in star-forming regions:
Phosphine (PH3)

Rivilla EU 12-m 6

06:27:26 07:52:56 2021.2.00140.S M308_a_06_7M What is the origin of rotational
motions in dense cores?

Ohashi EA 7-m 6

06:02:20 07:01:30 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

05:46:42 06:32:08 2022.1.01572.S AS2UDS01_a_06_TM1 Calibrating [CI] as a molecular gas
tracer in high-z star-forming galaxies.

Frias Castillo EU 12-m 6

05:20:22 05:44:56 2022.1.01572.S AS2UDS07_a_06_TM1 Calibrating [CI] as a molecular gas
tracer in high-z star-forming galaxies.

Frias Castillo EU 12-m 6

05:02:26 06:02:16 2022.1.00360.S NGC0628_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

04:14:55 05:20:18 2022.1.00338.L HD10647_a_07_TM2 The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures

Marino EU NA 12-m 7



(ARKS)

03:51:26 04:14:14 2022.A.00010.T AT2022ts_a_06_TM1 Submillimeter Observations of a
Luminous Fast Blue Optical Transient

Ho NA 12-m 6

03:48:24 05:01:54 2022.1.01314.S ESO300-G_a_03_TP ACA CO 1-0 Maps to Match MeerKAT
21-cm Maps

Leroy NA Total Power 3

02:56:28 03:50:16 2021.1.01320.S J0100+28_a_06_TM2 Opening an Era of CGM-scale Study
of the Most Massive Halos at z>6 with
ALMA

Silverman EA 12-m 6

02:47:22 03:46:56 2022.1.00360.S NGC0628_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

02:32:05 03:56:52 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_q_06_7M Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA 7-m 6

01:47:47 02:47:18 2022.1.00360.S NGC0628_a_03_TP ALMA-FACTS: FundAmental CO 1-0
Transition Survey of Nearby Galaxies

Koda NA Total Power 3

01:36:34 02:43:37 2022.1.00073.S MOSAIC-D_c_06_TM1 A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Fujimoto NA 12-m 6

01:01:38 02:07:48 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-14_d_03_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 3

00:05:49 01:16:20 2022.1.00495.S SPT2349-_a_03_TM1 Isotopic constraints on the IMF in the
most extreme star-forming
environments in the Universe

Chen EU 12-m 3

00:04:43 01:34:15 2022.1.01204.S C1_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3

2022-10-21
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:48:16 00:54:07 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-14_d_03_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 3

23:23:31 00:05:45 2022.1.01139.S HSCJ2316_a_06_TM1 [C II]-Scan Survey of the Most UV-
Luminous Galaxies at z~7

Egami NA 12-m 6

22:46:08 00:04:38 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_af_03_TP ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA Total Power 3

22:39:21 23:22:46 2022.1.00499.S IRAS_185_a_06_TM1 Moving Past Small Number Statistics
in Astrochemistry: A Molecular Survey
of Two Dozen Hot Cores

McGuire NA 12-m 6

21:59:44 22:39:17 2022.1.00499.S G34.41+0_a_06_TM1 Moving Past Small Number Statistics
in Astrochemistry: A Molecular Survey
of Two Dozen Hot Cores

McGuire NA 12-m 6

21:39:06 22:53:57 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_am_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

20:50:45 21:59:38 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_TM1 Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA 12-m 3

20:32:37 20:50:41 2022.1.01686.S HD_18125_a_06_TM1 Testing the primordial origin of CO in
debris discs

Panic EU 12-m 6

19:55:58 21:38:58 2022.1.00931.S HIP78918_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

19:40:44 20:32:33 2022.1.00968.S HD_13892_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

17:20:32 17:47:58 2022.A.00001.S Sun_10_a_03_TP Stereoscopic views of the Sun with
ALMA and Solar Orbiter

Reardon NA Total Power 3

17:11:52 19:15:18 2022.A.00001.S Sun_10_a_03_INT Stereoscopic views of the Sun with
ALMA and Solar Orbiter

Reardon NA 12-m 3

16:21:55 16:40:50 2022.1.00665.S IRAS_153_a_07_TP Toward a complete census of
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Yang EA Total Power 7

15:41:33 16:40:36 2022.1.00931.S HIP60009_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

15:28:19 16:38:37 2022.1.00761.S ClJ1449+_a_07_TM1 Harvesting a golden opportunity to
trace the cold intracluster medium at
z=2

Coogan EU 12-m 7

14:55:11 16:14:37 2022.1.01556.S NGC3336_a_06_TP WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of

Lee EA Total Power 6



environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

14:17:38 15:28:14 2022.1.00968.S HD_11748_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

13:49:00 15:29:18 2022.1.00931.S HIP60009_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

13:40:36 14:55:07 2022.1.01556.S NGC3313_a_06_TP WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA Total Power 6

11:53:24 12:29:40 2022.1.00338.L HD84870_a_07_7M The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 7-m 7

11:46:39 12:23:14 2022.1.00662.S J104836._a_07_TM1 The Mean Free Path of Ionizing
Photons at z = 5.6: A Robust
Constraint on Reionization

Zhu NA 12-m 7

11:08:32 11:46:35 2022.1.00055.S J091436+_a_08_TM1 SERENADE: Systematic Exploration
at Reionization Epoch using Nebula
And Dust Emission

Harikane EA 12-m 8

09:58:34 11:00:09 2022.1.00055.S J085723+_a_08_TM1 SERENADE: Systematic Exploration
at Reionization Epoch using Nebula
And Dust Emission

Harikane EA 12-m 8

09:56:15 11:03:37 2022.1.01778.S J092142._a_09_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 9

08:35:11 09:58:04 2022.1.00972.S IRAS_051_a_08_TM1 Tracing CO-dark gas in ULIRG
outflows using [CI]

Lamperti EU 12-m 8

08:27:51 09:56:11 2022.1.01778.S J081022._a_09_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 9

08:12:16 08:34:32 2022.1.00115.T Supernov_b_06_TM1 Rapid ToO Observations of Nearby
Supernovae: Probing The Final
Evolution of Massive Stars

Maeda EA 12-m 6

07:17:15 08:12:14 2022.A.00010.T AT2022ts_a_08_TM1 Submillimeter Observations of a
Luminous Fast Blue Optical Transient

Ho NA 12-m 8

06:48:43 08:05:46 2022.1.01778.S J034150._a_09_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 9

06:05:29 07:16:41 2022.A.00010.T AT2022ts_a_08_TM1 Submillimeter Observations of a
Luminous Fast Blue Optical Transient

Ho NA 12-m 8

05:05:20 06:47:19 2022.1.00338.L HD14055_a_07_7M The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 7-m 7

04:53:38 06:05:25 2022.A.00010.T AT2022ts_a_08_TM1 Submillimeter Observations of a
Luminous Fast Blue Optical Transient

Ho NA 12-m 8

03:40:26 04:46:39 2022.1.00073.S MOSAIC-D_c_06_TM1 A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Fujimoto NA 12-m 6

03:01:44 04:58:48 2022.1.01778.S J224135._a_09_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 9

02:32:58 03:39:38 2022.1.00073.S MOSAIC-B_a_06_TM1 A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Fujimoto NA 12-m 6

01:11:10 02:17:38 2022.1.00073.S MOSAIC-B_a_06_TM1 A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Fujimoto NA 12-m 6

01:06:47 02:12:01 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_ah_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

01:01:59 02:20:57 2022.1.00665.S B335_a_06_7M Toward a complete census of
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Yang EA 7-m 6

00:04:34 01:11:06 2022.1.00073.S MOSAIC-B_b_06_TM1 A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Fujimoto NA 12-m 6

2022-10-20
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:44:46 01:01:54 2022.1.00665.S B335_a_07_7M Toward a complete census of
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Yang EA 7-m 7

23:37:10 01:06:43 2022.1.01204.S C1_a_03_TP Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU Total Power 3



23:03:34 23:34:08 2022.1.00438.S L483_b_06_TM2 Resolving the CO2 snowline in the
protostellar envelope of L483

Yamato EA 12-m 6

21:53:53 22:59:58 2022.1.01204.S C40_a_03_TM1 Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU 12-m 3

20:44:07 21:49:56 2022.1.01204.S C15_a_03_TM1 Forming hub-filament systems: An
unbiased study of the gas kinematics
of increasingly complex filamentary
structures

Peretto EU 12-m 3

19:00:17 19:31:26 2022.1.00438.S L483_a_06_TM2 Resolving the CO2 snowline in the
protostellar envelope of L483

Yamato EA 12-m 6

18:30:26 19:00:12 2022.1.00445.S G15-6348_b_04_TM1 Revealing overdensities and early-
stage mergers in the Submillimeter
Galaxy population

Zavala EA 12-m 4

17:33:37 19:04:55 2022.1.00931.S HIP71860_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

17:10:34 18:17:40 2022.1.00968.S HD_14597_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

16:01:58 17:33:32 2022.1.00931.S HIP71860_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

15:57:00 17:10:29 2022.1.00761.S ClJ1449+_a_07_TM1 Harvesting a golden opportunity to
trace the cold intracluster medium at
z=2

Coogan EU 12-m 7

15:52:33 16:41:08 2022.1.00665.S IRAS_153_a_07_TP Toward a complete census of
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Yang EA Total Power 7

13:33:09 15:11:04 2022.A.00001.S Sun_10_a_06_TP Stereoscopic views of the Sun with
ALMA and Solar Orbiter

Reardon NA Total Power 6

13:32:42 15:35:37 2022.A.00001.S Sun_10_a_06_INT Stereoscopic views of the Sun with
ALMA and Solar Orbiter

Reardon NA 12-m 6

12:04:19 12:32:39 2022.1.00662.S J104836._a_07_TM1 The Mean Free Path of Ionizing
Photons at z = 5.6: A Robust
Constraint on Reionization

Zhu NA 12-m 7

11:46:07 12:03:12 2022.1.01572.S AS2COS06_a_06_TM1 Calibrating [CI] as a molecular gas
tracer in high-z star-forming galaxies.

Frias Castillo EU 12-m 6

10:31:13 11:28:07 2022.1.01778.S J090217._a_09_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 9

09:55:08 11:01:40 2022.1.00328.S AFGL_514_a_06_TM1 Hunting the possible main carrier of
Phosphorus in star-forming regions:
Phosphine (PH3)

Rivilla EU 12-m 6

09:19:16 10:17:54 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-149_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

08:48:43 10:09:24 2021.2.00140.S M308_a_06_7M What is the origin of rotational
motions in dense cores?

Ohashi EA 7-m 6

08:28:45 09:34:04 2021.1.00280.L vuds_efd_a_07_TM2 CRISTAL: a survey of gas, dust and
stars on kiloparsec scales in star-
forming galaxies at z~4-5

Herrera-Camus CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

08:18:48 09:18:42 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-147_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

07:48:04 08:28:42 2021.1.00970.S NGC_1574_a_09_TM2 Circumnuclear Holes around
Supermassive Black Holes

Onishi EU 12-m 9

07:19:31 08:18:18 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-147_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

06:38:33 07:47:11 2022.1.00338.L HD15257_a_07_TM1 The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 12-m 7

06:20:03 07:18:56 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-147_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

05:58:53 07:42:07 2022.1.00338.L HD14055_a_07_7M The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 7-m 7

05:45:28 06:19:11 2022.1.01134.S T_Tau_a_06_TM2 Investigating Disk Disruption and
Mass Outflow Triggered by Binary
Orbital Motion:  The Important Case
of T Tauri South

Beck NA 12-m 6

05:12:47 06:19:24 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_w_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6



04:27:47 05:43:55 2021.1.00342.S GG_Tau_a_07_TM1 Searching for H2D+ in the
circumbinary disk surrounding GGTau
A

Majumdar NA 12-m 7

04:16:06 05:57:57 2022.1.00338.L HD14055_a_07_7M The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 7-m 7

04:06:22 05:12:21 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_w_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

03:00:35 04:05:51 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_w_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

02:51:24 03:57:52 2022.1.00073.S MOSAIC-B_b_06_TM1 A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Fujimoto NA 12-m 6

01:48:50 02:50:40 2022.1.00662.S J001232._a_07_TM1 The Mean Free Path of Ionizing
Photons at z = 5.6: A Robust
Constraint on Reionization

Zhu NA 12-m 7

00:59:39 02:21:56 2022.1.00992.S B335_a_03_TP Fully characterization of streamers in
the embedded phases of star
formation

Pineda EU Total Power 3

00:21:15 01:27:49 2022.1.00073.S MOSAIC-D_b_06_TM1 A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Fujimoto NA 12-m 6

2022-10-19
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:48:10 00:21:11 2022.1.00665.S B335_a_07_TM2 Toward a complete census of
methanol budget in isolated protostars

Yang EA 12-m 7

23:46:29 00:59:07 2022.1.00591.S flow04_a_06_TP The 'Missing Link': Gas Accretion
Flows in the Galactic Bar toward the
Central Molecular Zone

Ott NA Total Power 6

23:19:59 23:47:49 2022.1.01433.T GRB1_d_03_TM1 Gamma-ray Burst Physics with ALMA:
Direct Implications for the Explosions
and Progenitors

Laskar EU 12-m 3

15:13:42 16:00:39 2022.1.00931.S HIP69618_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

15:08:56 15:48:23 2022.1.00542.S ID15-141_a_03_TM1 Direct Measurements of the CMB
Temperature across Cosmic History

Riechers NA 12-m 3

14:30:01 14:57:19 2022.1.00968.S HD_11748_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

13:32:58 14:29:51 2022.1.01685.S COS-8725_a_04_TM1 Unveiling the Structure, Kinematics,
and Molecular Gas Properties of a
New ALMA-Confirmed Radio+Sub-
mm Galaxy at z=6.853

Endsley NA 12-m 4

12:40:12 13:34:26 2022.1.01778.S J105703._a_09_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 9

11:27:09 12:02:48 2022.1.01556.S NGC3313_a_06_TP WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA Total Power 6

11:07:20 12:23:53 2022.1.00678.S HZ10_a_09_TM1 Breaking the Degeneracy - Robustly
constraining dust temperatures in z~5
galaxies with Band 9 observations

Herrera-Camus CL 12-m 9

10:22:22 11:19:55 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-147_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

09:56:52 10:50:33 2022.1.01562.S PAR0756+_a_07_TM1 Dust in galaxies at z=8-11 Fujimoto NA 12-m 7

09:38:29 09:55:09 2022.1.00115.T Supernov_b_03_TM1 Rapid ToO Observations of Nearby
Supernovae: Probing The Final
Evolution of Massive Stars

Maeda EA 12-m 3

09:23:35 10:21:52 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-147_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

08:23:42 09:23:30 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-147_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

08:19:57 09:44:58 2021.2.00140.S M308_a_06_7M What is the origin of rotational
motions in dense cores?

Ohashi EA 7-m 6

08:18:12 09:34:25 2021.1.00342.S GG_Tau_a_07_TM1 Searching for H2D+ in the
circumbinary disk surrounding GGTau
A

Majumdar NA 12-m 7



07:24:30 08:23:15 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-147_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

07:17:23 08:17:31 2021.1.00621.S hd32297_a_07_TM1 Are CO-rich debris disks primordial or
secondary?

Cataldi EA 12-m 7

06:25:16 07:24:02 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-147_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

06:07:39 07:32:24 2021.2.00140.S M308_a_06_7M What is the origin of rotational
motions in dense cores?

Ohashi EA 7-m 6

05:49:44 06:56:39 2022.1.00338.L HD15257_a_07_TM1 The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 12-m 7

05:18:22 06:24:43 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_an_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

04:27:55 05:43:27 2022.A.00010.T AT2022ts_a_07_TM1 Submillimeter Observations of a
Luminous Fast Blue Optical Transient

Ho NA 12-m 7

04:25:56 06:07:35 2022.1.00338.L HD14055_a_07_7M The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 7-m 7

04:12:10 05:17:55 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_an_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

03:20:59 04:27:21 2022.1.00073.S MOSAIC-D_b_06_TM1 A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Fujimoto NA 12-m 6

03:07:06 04:12:06 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_an_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

02:48:30 03:20:21 2021.1.01006.S SGAS_J00_a_07_TM2 Revealing the cold ISM properties at
150pc scales in a strongly lensed UV-
bright star-forming galaxy at Cosmic
Noon

Solimano CL 12-m 7

2022-10-18
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

17:27:08 17:57:11 2022.1.00445.S G15-6348_b_04_TM1 Revealing overdensities and early-
stage mergers in the Submillimeter
Galaxy population

Zavala EA 12-m 4

16:51:14 18:13:36 2022.1.00931.S HIP69618_a_07_7M Searching for a hidden population of
debris disks around massive stars

Janson EU 7-m 7

16:21:02 17:17:32 2022.1.00968.S HD_14535_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

15:22:00 16:20:57 2022.1.00968.S HD_10561_a_06_TM1 Exception or the Rule? A Survey for
Gas in Debris Disks

Miley EA 12-m 6

14:58:46 15:21:35 2022.1.00446.S A1689-zD_a_06_TM1 Tracing Neutral Star-Forming Gas in
the EoR using the [OI]-145um
emission line

Fudamoto EA 12-m 6

14:05:08 15:27:24 2019.2.00040.S 52909_a_07_7M Extended Dust Profile of z~2 Cluster-
Lensed Submillimeter Galaxies

Sun NA 7-m 7

14:04:48 14:45:37 2022.1.01556.S NGC3313_a_06_TP WALLABY-CO survey of the Hydra
cluster: a better understanding of
environmental effects on cluster
galaxies

Lee EA Total Power 6

13:44:07 14:20:54 2022.1.01572.S AS2COS00_b_05_TM1 Calibrating [CI] as a molecular gas
tracer in high-z star-forming galaxies.

Frias Castillo EU 12-m 5

12:40:29 13:35:16 2021.1.00225.S EPOS-14_a_04_TM1 Mapping Obscuration to Reionization:
A blank field 2mm survey in COSMOS

Casey NA 12-m 4

11:41:07 12:37:47 2022.1.01324.S REBELS-2_a_09_TM1 The kpc-scale Dust Temperature, Star
Formation and ISM at z=7.3

Algera EA 12-m 9

10:16:34 11:46:10 2022.1.01778.S J081022._a_09_7M Constraining the Accretion Properties
of Nearby High-mass AGNs

Ramakrishnan EU 7-m 9

10:01:32 11:08:31 2022.1.01077.L J0923p07_a_06_TM1 A SPectroscopic survey of biased
halos In the Reionization Era
(ASPIRE): A Quasar Legacy Redshift
Survey

Wang EU NA 12-m 6

09:01:01 10:01:28 2021.1.00621.S hd32297_a_07_TM1 Are CO-rich debris disks primordial or
secondary?

Cataldi EA 12-m 7

08:55:16 10:02:19 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-156_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6



08:33:15 08:48:27 2022.1.00115.T Supernov_a_03_TM1 Rapid ToO Observations of Nearby
Supernovae: Probing The Final
Evolution of Massive Stars

Maeda EA 12-m 3

08:11:43 08:33:11 2022.1.00115.T Supernov_a_06_TM1 Rapid ToO Observations of Nearby
Supernovae: Probing The Final
Evolution of Massive Stars

Maeda EA 12-m 6

07:50:31 09:16:24 2021.2.00140.S M308_a_06_7M What is the origin of rotational
motions in dense cores?

Ohashi EA 7-m 6

07:36:01 08:43:45 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-156_a_06_TP Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA Total Power 6

07:01:27 08:10:59 2022.1.00338.L HD15257_a_07_TM1 The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 12-m 7

06:26:19 07:24:19 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_j_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

06:00:39 07:43:08 2022.1.00338.L HD14055_a_07_7M The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 7-m 7

05:43:27 06:53:02 2021.1.01034.S Uranus_a_07_TM2 Tracing Signatures of Infall onto
Uranus

Luszcz-Cook NA 12-m 7

05:18:43 06:26:14 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_j_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

04:38:02 05:43:23 2022.1.00338.L HD15257_a_07_TM1 The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 12-m 7

04:11:08 05:18:17 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_j_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

03:45:01 05:29:20 2022.1.00338.L HD14055_a_07_7M The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Marino EU NA 7-m 7

03:21:57 04:28:28 2022.1.00073.S MOSAIC-B_d_06_TM1 A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Fujimoto NA 12-m 6

03:05:57 04:11:03 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_am_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

01:57:08 02:56:47 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-10_b_04_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 4

01:55:39 03:02:59 2022.1.00073.S MOSAIC-B_d_06_TM1 A joint ALMA and JWST public
Legacy Field - Abell 2744

Fujimoto NA 12-m 6

01:52:49 02:57:55 2022.1.00403.S m33_bric_am_06_TP Linking the Resolved Filamentary
Molecular ISM to Massive Star
Formation across M33

Koch NA Total Power 6

00:51:05 01:52:44 2022.1.01479.S ngc7496_a_03_TP CO Excitation Across the Local
Galaxy Population

den Brok EU Total Power 3

00:50:39 01:55:34 2022.1.00495.S DRC_a_03_TM1 Isotopic constraints on the IMF in the
most extreme star-forming
environments in the Universe

Chen EU 12-m 3

00:50:07 01:48:50 2022.1.00224.S HerBS-21_b_03_7M The Home Straight - Completing the
CO Redshifts of Herschel's Brightest
SMGs

Bakx EA 7-m 3

2022-10-17
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

22:17:10 23:09:59 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_am_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

22:13:09 23:10:57 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_TM1 Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA 12-m 3

20:39:55 21:55:32 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_am_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

20:06:50 21:15:25 2022.1.01334.S NGC6334_a_03_TM1 Unveiling the role of filamentary
structures in star formation toward the
mini-starburst region NGC6334

Li EA 12-m 3

19:24:36 20:39:50 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_am_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3

18:01:31 19:16:58 2021.1.00172.L Sgr_A_st_am_03_7M ACES: The ALMA CMZ Exploration
Survey

Longmore EA EU NA 7-m 3


